Monday, March 16, 2015

6:00 P.M.
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PUBLIC LIBRARY

"Gather, Learn and Celebrate!””

Agenda
Regular Meeting
Board of Library Trustees

Library 2" Floor Conference Room
275 Main Street, Watsonville
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Roll Call

Banales, Danna, Morales, Perez, Sanchez and Tapiz

Approval of Minutes

Minutes of November 17, 2014.

Emergency Additions to Agenda

Communications

4.1 Communications from the Public and Trustees

4.2 Oral Communications from the Library Director

Unfinished Business

51

Fund Raising Discussion

New Business

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

Budget Calendar

Stein Donation to Friends
Computer Upgrade
Mural Status

Security Guard

Upcoming Programs

7.1 Citizenship Ceremony @ the library

7.2 Dedication of Citizenship corner

Reports

8.1

Friends of the Library — Annual Meeting — March 21st

Adjournment



